imi

NEW ALBANY SAND & GRAVEL
EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 1, 2025

Terms: Prices below are gross prices, an additional Environmental Fee of $.35 per ton
will also apply. A discount of $.30 per ton may be taken if invoices are paid by the 10th
of the month following date of delivery. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Delivery: All prices listed below are F.O.B. truck at our pit or quarry. We would be pleased
to quote a delivered price upon request. All delivered prices are based upon tri-axle loads
unless specified. Gradation is guaranteed at plant stockpile only.

2025 PRICES Plant 284
812-945-2531

FINE AGGREGATES

#23,#24 SAND $17.50
MASON SAND $27.00
COARSE AGGREGATES

PEA GRAVEL 3/8" $26.50
8 GRAVEL 5/8" $21.20
5L GRAVEL $28.50
CONCRETE MIX $18.55

MINIMUM LOAD CHARGE $40.00



